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Class
RESIDENTIAL
VACANT LOTS
ACREAGE
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
SPEC./COMB.
COMMON AREAS
GOVERNMENTAL
GOVERNMENTAL
TOTALS

Rate

wvrnnnnn

288.56

0.6978
0.1016
1.0383

2022 Cooper City Proposed Fire Recap.xlsx

# of Parcels
10,998
0
0
204

O O b~ W o

11,217

Tax Base Taxes
11,130 3,211,672.80
0 0
0 0
1,519,979 1,060,641.22
587,151 59,654.54
103,083 107,031.08
590,210 182,049.42
0 0
0 0
- 0

2,811,553 $ 4,621,049.06
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# of Ex Parcels

0
179
17

0

0

26

0
298
228
228
976

Ex Base
0
179
29
0
0
782,477
0
298
1,002,558
1,002,558
2,788,099

Total

10,998
179
17
204
8
29
4
298
228
228

12,193

Total Base
11,130
179
29
1,519,979
587,151
885,560
590,210
298
1,002,558
1,002,558
5,599,652



